a.

b.

C.

Aviation Safety Officer Course

SCHEDULE OF CLASSES (FY15)

(23 Instructional Days)

ASO
ASO
ASO
ASO
ASO
ASO
ASO

Aviation Safety Command Course

15-01
15-02
15-03
15-04
15-05
15-06
15-07

14 OCT 2014 - 14 NOV
06 JAN 2015 - 06 FEB
18 FEB 2015 - 20 MAR
31 MAR 2015 - 30 APR
12 MAY 2015 - 12 JUN
21 JUL 2015 - 20 AUG
01 SEP 2015 - 02 OCT

2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

(6 Instructional Days)

ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC
ASC

Crew

15-01
15-02
15-03
15-04
15-05A
15-05B
15-06
15-07

Resources Management

28 OCT 2014 - 04 NOV
21 JAN 2015 - 28 JAN
03 MAR 2015 - 10 MAR
14 APR 2015 - 21 APR
27 MAY 2015 - 03 JUN
16 JUN 2015 - 23 JUN
04 AUG 2015 - 11 AUG
15 SEP 2015 - 22 SEP

Instructor Course (4

2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

Instructional Days)

CRMI
CRMI
CRMI
CRMI
CRMI
CRMI
CRMI
CRMI
CRMI
CRMI
CRMI
CRMI

15-01
15-02
15-03
15-04
15-05
15-06
15-07
15-08
15-09
15-10
15-11
15-12

06 OCT 2014 - 09 OCT
17 NOV 2014 - 20 NOV
08 DEC 2014 - 11 DEC
12 JAN 2015 - 15 JAN
09 FEB 2015 - 12 FEB
23 MAR 2015 - 26 MAR
06 APR 2015 - 09 APR
04 MAY 2015 - 07 MAY
15 JUN 2015 - 18 JUN
13 JuL 2015 - 16 JUL
24 AUG 2015 - 27 AUG
14 SEP 2015 - 17 SEP

2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015



